
2005-06 ECAC Men’s Hockey League Composite Schedule 
All Game Times 7 p.m. 

 
 
Friday, November 4 
Rensselaer at Clarkson 
Union at St. Lawrence 
Dartmouth at Princeton 
Harvard at Quinnipiac 
Colgate at Brown 
Cornell at Yale 
 
Saturday, November 5 
Rensselaer at St. Lawrence 
Union at Clarkson 
Dartmouth at Quinnipiac 
Harvard at Princeton 
Colgate at Yale 
Cornell at Brown 
 
Friday, November 11 
Clarkson at Brown 
St. Lawrence at Yale 
Colgate at Dartmouth 
Cornell at Harvard 
Princeton at Union 
Quinnipiac at Rensselaer 
 
Saturday, November 12 
Clarkson at Yale 
St. Lawrence at Brown 
Colgate at Harvard 
Cornell at Dartmouth 
Princeton at Rensselaer 
Quinnipiac at Union 
 
Friday, November 18 
Rensselaer at Colgate 
Union at Cornell 
Brown at Dartmouth 
Yale at Harvard 
Princeton at Clarkson 
Quinnipiac at St. Lawrence 
 
Saturday, November 19 
Rensselaer at Cornell 
Union at Colgate 
Brown at Harvard 
Yale at Dartmouth 
Princeton at St. Lawrence 

Quinnipiac at Clarkson 
 
Friday, November 25 
Harvard at Clarkson 
Dartmouth at St. Lawrence 
 
Saturday, November 26 
Harvard at St. Lawrence 
Dartmouth at Clarkson 
 
Friday, December 2 
Princeton at Cornell 
Quinnipiac at Colgate 
 
Saturday, December 3 
Princeton at Colgate 
Quinnipiac at Cornell 
 
Friday, January 6 
Brown at Quinnipiac 
Yale at Princeton 
Harvard at Union 
Dartmouth at Rensselaer 
 
Saturday, January 7 
Brown at Princeton 
Yale at Quinnipiac 
Harvard at Rensselaer 
Dartmouth at Union 
 
Friday, January 13 
Clarkson at Union 
St. Lawrence at Rensselaer 
Colgate at Princeton 
Cornell at Quinnipiac 
 
Saturday, January 14 
Clarkson at Rensselaer 
St. Lawrence at Union 
Colgate at Quinnipiac 
Cornell at Princeton 
 
Friday, January 20 
Clarkson at Colgate 
St. Lawrence at Cornell 
Rensselaer at Brown 



Union at Yale 
 
Saturday, January 21 
Clarkson at Cornell 
St. Lawrence at Colgate 
Rensselaer at Yale 
Union at Brown 
 
Friday, January 27 
Rensselaer at Harvard 
Union at Dartmouth 
Brown at Cornell 
Yale at Colgate 
 
Saturday, January 28 
Rensselaer at Dartmouth 
Union at Harvard 
Brown at Colgate 
Yale at Cornell 
 
Friday, February 3 
Clarkson at Quinnipiac 
St. Lawrence at Princeton 
Harvard at Brown 
Dartmouth at Yale 
 
Saturday, February 4 
Clarkson at Princeton 
St. Lawrence at Quinnipiac 
Harvard at Yale 
Dartmouth at Brown 
 
Friday, February 10 
Colgate at St. Lawrence 
Cornell at Clarkson 
Brown at Union 
Yale at Rensselaer 
Princeton at Harvard 
Quinnipiac at Dartmouth 
 
Saturday, February 11 
Colgate at Clarkson 
Cornell at St. Lawrence 
Brown at Rensselaer 
Yale at Union 
Princeton at Dartmouth 
Quinnipiac at Harvard 
 
Friday, February 17 
Rensselaer at Princeton 
Union at Quinnipiac 

Brown at St. Lawrence 
Yale at Clarkson 
Dartmouth at Cornell 
Harvard at Colgate 
 
Saturday, February 18 
Rensselaer at Quinnipiac 
Union at Princeton 
Brown at Clarkson 
Yale at St. Lawrence 
Dartmouth at Colgate 
Harvard at Cornell 
 
Friday, February 24 
Clarkson at Dartmouth 
St. Lawrence at Harvard 
Colgate at Union 
Cornell at Rensselaer 
Princeton at Brown 
Quinnipiac at Yale 
 
Saturday, February 25 
Clarkson at Harvard 
St. Lawrence at Dartmouth 
Colgate at Rensselaer 
Cornell at Union 
Princeton at Yale 
Quinnipiac at Brown 


